Referendum Tally Sheet - By District

Tuesday, March 10, 2020

25.13% Final Turnout

District 1

District 2

District 3

District 4

District 5

Absentee

YES

Pleasant Valley School

230

Eli Terry School

639

SW High School

1115

Communuity Center

656

Timothy Edwards School

936

138

TOTAL

3714

NO

38

90

130

83

116

24

481







