Referendum Tally Sheet - By District Tuesday, March 10, 2020

25.13% Final Turnout	District 1	District 2	District 3	District 4	District 5	Absentee
	Pleasant Valley School	Eli Terry School	SW High School	Communuity Center	Timothy Edwards School	
Referendum						
YES	230	639	1115	656	936	138
NO	38	90	130	83	116	24

TOTAL	
3714	
481	

	•	•	•	